zakyneA --veslovani, verze 13:44

Odkud__[PHjmeni ___liméno__|VeslovaniC __|VeslovaniP

Teplice  GELOVA Julie 02:19.1

Upice ZAVORALOVA Anna 02:26.6 2.
Teplice  SIMOVA Veronika 02:35.3 3.
Stéti TORACOVA Blanka DNS -

Stéti KUDRACOVA  Milude DNS =



zaciC --veslovani, verze 13:44

Odkud __[PHjmeni __liméno__|VeslovaniC _|VeslovaniP

Upice PAVLASEK  Nikola 03:06.2



zaciB --veslovani, verze 13:44
mm-mm
ti FEFRCIK Filip Zaci B 02:14.3

Sté
Steé ZIGMUND  Marecel ZaciB DNS =



zaciA --veslovani, verze 13:44

Odkud__[PHjmeni __liméno_______|Veslovanic _|VeslovaniP

Stéti MALECHA Stépan 01:50.0 1.
Teplice FERKO Miroslav 01:58.4 2.
Teplice  LUCKA Martin 02:21.7 3.
Stéti HATAK Tomas 02:43.1 4.
Upice STERBA Matgj 02:43.7 5.
Stéti NOVAK Vaclav 03:34.3 6.
Stéti MIKO Rudolf Valentyn ~ DNS -

Stéti SIROCHMAN  Lukas DNS -



zenyB --veslovani, verze 13:44

Odkud__[PHjmeni __liméno__|VeslovaniC__|VeslovaniP

Upice KABRTOVA  Lucie 02:22.2
Rumburk PRAVDOVA Veronika 02:32.2 2.



zenyA --veslovani, verze 13:44

odkud ____[Pfijmeni ______liméno__|VeslovaniC__|VeslovaniP

Zamberk BRYCHTOVA Adéla 02:05.1 1.
Chroustovice STUDYNKOVA Sabina 02:07.5 2.
Zamberk SMOKOVA Tereza 02:08.9 3.
Stéti TESNOHLIDKOVA  Aneta 02:10.9 4.
Hostinné CHALUPOVA Denisa 02:17.2 5.
Stéti MIKOVA Daniela 02:22.8 6.
Jirkov MORKOVSKA Bara 02:24.4 7.
Chroustovice BARTONICKOVA  Anna 02:31.0 8.
Stéti HAMPLOVA Marie 02:41.2 9.



muziC --veslovani, verze 13:44

Odkud __[PHjmeni __|iméno__|VeslovaniC _|VeslovaniP

Hostinné MILATA Vojtéch 02:19.0



muziB --veslovani, verze 13:44

Odkud _____[PHjmeni __liméno__|VeslovaniC___|VeslovaniP

Usti nad Labem MALY

Ceska lipa
Zamberk
Zaluzi
Ceska lipa
Kresice
KresSice
Zaluzi
Stéti
Zaluzi
Kresice
Stéti

KUBAT
BERKY
VLADYKA
KUBAT
FIALA
BURIAN
VLADYKA
HORACEK
DRDA
FENGL
MIKO

Miloslav
Jakub
Antonin
Michal
Ales
Michal
Petr

JiFi
Michal
Josef
Marek
Jan DNS

04:13.2
04:21.3
04:27.9
04:30.1
04:33.5
04:47.5
05:04.9
05:10.0
05:34.8
05:38.5
06:12.0
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muziA --veslovani, verze 13:44

mm-mm

Jirkov
Chroustovice
Stéti

Stéti

Jirkov

Stéti

Stéti

Jirkov
Hostinné
Jirkov
Hostinné
Zamberk
Chroustovice
Teplice
Liberec

LUXIK
LAUSMAN
MULLER
STEJSKAL
DVORACEK
DOFKA
SPACEK
BECKERT
VOTOCEK
SINDLER
ZAK
RUCKER
BOROVEC
HOLUB
GITTLER

Miroslav
Stépan
Michal
Ladislav
Marek
Libor
Martin
Marek
Jan

Jiri
David
Tomas
Miroslav
Dominik
Vladislav

Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A

DNF

03:40.0
03:47.6
03:52.9
03:54.1
04:01.4
04:01.8
04:08.2
04:16.0
04:16.0
04:21.1
04:25.7
04:25.7
04:36.5
04:49.8
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